
TENPIN HOUSE AWARDS / USBC HONOR 
SCORES    2010-2011 

08/27/10 TRACY BROWN 268 $25.00  

08/27/10 TRACY BROWN 699 $25.00 

08/28/10 SCOTT LOWE 300 $100.00 

08/31/10 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 814 $50.00 

08/31/10 MIKE KRAMERAGE 300 $100.00 

09/01/10 AARON DAVIS 299 $25.00 

09/01/10 AARON DAVIS 789 $25.00 

09/06/10 TRACY BROWN 729 $50.00 

09/07/10 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 300 $100.00 

09/07/10 TODD JACOBSON 300 $100.00 

09/07/10 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 803 

09/10/10 HOLLY JOHNSTON 268 $25.00 

09/11/10 AMBER SANDY 682 $25.00 

09/13/10 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 806 

09/14/10 BILLY JOHNSON 298 $25.00 

09/17/10 LYNZIE WOLFE 265 $25.00 

09/20/10 TIFFANY DILLMAN 725 $50.00 

09/21/10 JEREMY NAVE 788 $25.00 

09/22/10 BEN MADISON 300 $100.00 

09/22/10 SHANA GAVER 279 $25.00 

09/22/10 SHANA GAVER 825 $50.00 

09/22/10 SHANA GAVER 825 $50.00 – House Record  

09/22/10 SHANA GAVER 825 $80.00 – City Record 

09/22/10 SHANA GAVER 825 - Mason-Dixon Women's Bowling Association Record 

09/23/10 JEREMY BUTTS 300 $100.00 

09/23/10 JEREMY BUTTS 790 $25.00 

09/27/10 TIFFANY DILLMAN 265 $25.00 

09/28/10 JEREMY NAVE 814 $50.00 

10/01/10 STEPHANIE VULGAMOTT 266 $25.00 

10/01/10 SHANA GAVER 700 $50.00 

10/01/10 DAVE VULGAMOTT 780 $25.00 

10/01/10 vulgamott/gaver/smith/lyons/vulgamott 1335 house & city record - mixed(5) 

10/06/10 TODD JACOBSON 300 

10/08/10 JOHN SUMMERS 793 $25.00 

10/10/10 TIFFANY DILLMAN 693 $25.00 

10/10/10 RON WISE 300 $100.00 

10/10/10 RON WISE 802 $50.00 

10/11/10 KEVIN KENNEDY 813 $50.00 

10/12/10 MARVIN SMITH 300 $100.00 

10/12/10 BILL KERSHNER II 781 $25.00 

10/14/10 CHRIS FLIPPEN 782 $25.00 



10/17/10 RICHARD “NINK” MYERS 300 $100.00 

10/17/10 RICHARD “NINK” MYERS 776 $25.00 

10/19/10 VICTOR KLINE 780 $25.00 

10/22/10 GARLAND KNOBLOCK 300 $100.00 

10/22/10 STEPHANIE VULGAMOTT 713 $50.00 

10/23/10 AMBER SANDY 267 $25.00 

10/26/10 SCOTT BARTLES 299 $25.00 

10/26/10 JOE ROCKWELL 300 $100.00 

10/26/10 GARLAND KNOBLOCK 300 

10/27/10 BEN MADISON 299 $25.00 

10/31/10 CHRIS JOHNSON 300 scratch doubles tournament 

11/01/10 ROBERT “The Wacker” HURD 300 $100.00 

11/02/10 JIM YOUNG III 793 $25.00 

11/05/10 CINDY LEWIS 297 $25.00 

11/07/10 DUSTIN WERST 299 $25.00 

11/08/10 RON WISE 776 $25.00 

11/09/10 DAVY TRIGGS 300 $100.00 

11/09/10 DAVY TRIGGS 817 $50.00 

11/09/10 DAVY TRIGGS 817 $25.00(150 over set)  

11/10/10 CHRIS ROGERS 300 $100.00 

11/17/10 COURTNEY REEDY 278 $25.00 

11/17/10 HEATHER PALMER 265 $25.00 

11/17/10 COURTNEY REEDY 683 $25.00 

11/17/10 HEATHER PALMER 692 $25.00 

11/18/10 CHRIS EDLUND 299 $25.00 

11/18/10 CHRIS EDLUND 828 $50.00 

11/18/10 CHRIS EDLUND 828 $25.00(150 over set) 

11/18/10 DAVE COLLINS 675 $25.00(150 over set) 

11/19/10 DAVE HARDESTY 300 $100.00 

11/19/10 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 299 $25.00 

11/21/10 JAMES RICKETTS 300 $100.00  

11/21/10 JAMES RICKETTS 776 $25.00 

11/23/10 DAVID CARTER 818 $50.00 

11/24/10 CHRIS ROGERS 300 

11/24/10 RICKEY FRALEY 300 $100.00 

11/24/10 JIM COLLEY 300 scratch singles tournament 

11/28/10 DIXIE ELLIS 677 $25.00 

12/01/10 DAN MATTHEWS 704 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/03/10 WYATT VOLTZ 780 $25.00 

12/03/10 RON HANCOCK 812 $50.00 

12/03/10 RON HANCOCK 812 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/04/10 BROCK SEIBERT 299 $25.00 

12/04/10 BROCK SEIBERT 769 $25.00(150 over set)  

12/05/10 RON WISE 299 $25.00  

12/06/10 TERRY SARBER II 758 $25.00(150 over set)  



12/07/10 CHRIS ROGERS 789 $25.00 

12/07/10 MIKE RUTHERFORD 794 $25.00 

12/07/10 LEWIS CLINE 300 $100.00 

12/07/10 GLEN POFFENBERGER 300 $100.00 

12/07/10 GLEN POFFENBERGER 835 $50.00 

12/07/10 GLEN POFFENBERGER 835 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/08/10 ALLEN CLITES 795 $25.00 

12/11/10 KEITH FRAZIER 265 $25.00(100 over average) 

12/11/10 ANDY ALBERTSON 720 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/12/10 BROCK SEIBERT 300 adult / youth doubles tournament 

12/12/10 BROCK SEIBERT 833 adult / youth doubles tournament 

12/14/10 JOANN BYERS 591 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/14/10 CHRIS SCHEEL 706 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/14/10 HARRY “GUS” MAUS JR. 300 $100.00 

12/14/10 HARRY “GUS” MAUS JR. 784 $25.00 

12/14/10 HARRY “GUS” MAUS JR. 784 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/14/10 TOM YOUNG 300 $100.00 

12/14/10 TOM YOUNG 838 $50.00 

12/17/10 BILLIE JO TORREY 661 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/17/10 JEREMY NAVE 299 $25.00 

12/17/10 JEREMY NAVE 825 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/18/10 KEVIN WHITE 675 $25.00(150 over set) 

12/21/10 DAVY TRIGGS 812 

12/22/10 ROBERT SHAW 299 $25.00 

01/02/11 BILL SHUCK 473 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/03/11 WOODY WOOD 257 $25.00(100 over average) 

01/05/11 TRAVIS YEATES 299 $25.00 

01/07/11 JENNIFER GRUE 694 $25.00 

01/07/11 LISA CHURCHEY 280 $25.00 

01/07/11 LISA CHURCHEY 770 $50.00 

01/07/11 LISA CHURCHEY 770 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/07/11 RICK VANCE 799 $25.00 

01/07/11 RICK VANCE 799 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/08/11 DEBBIE WINSTON 267 $25.00  

01/08/11 KEVIN BOTTS 715 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/09/11 OTIS BURDETTE 299 $25.00 

01/09/11 OTIS BURDETTE 798 $25.00 

01/09/11 DOUG BARNES 299 $25.00 

01/09/11 DOUG BARNES 299 $25.00(100 over average) 

01/09/11 DOUG BARNES 752 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/10/11 JASON BLACK 676 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/11/11 BRAD WHIPP 774 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/11/11 LEWIS CLINE 802 $50.00 

01/12/11 WAYNE YOUNG 777 $25.00 

01/12/11 WAYNE YOUNG 777 $25.00(150 over set) 



01/14/11 BOB STAUP 300 $100.00  

01/18/11 CHRIS KEITH 300 $100.00 

01/18/11 JIM YOUNG III 300 $100.00 

01/18/11 poffenberger/young/hartman/johnson/young 3752 house & city record set men(5) 

01/19/11 MIKE RUTHERFORD 299 $25.00 

01/20/11 CHERIE BUTTS 267 $25.00 

01/20/11 CHERIE BUTTS 707 $50.00 

01/20/11 CHERIE BUTTS 707 $25.00(150 over set) 

01/21/11 ANGELA LYONS 268 $25.00 

01/21/11 ANGELA LYONS 691 $25.00 

01/22/11 LARRY WINSTON 685 $25.00(150 over set)  

01/23/11 TOMMY BURDETTE 300 $100.00 

01/28/11 RON SHIFLER 714 $25.00(150 over set)  

01/28/11 KEVIN SWOPE 788 $25.00 

01/28/11 KEVIN SWOPE 788 $25.00(150 over set)  

01/30/11 JOE TREMPER 300 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 STEVE ZIRK 299 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 MIKE WHISMAN 298 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 MARCUS BELL 803 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 JOE TREMPER 802 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 JAMES BREWER 802 scratch doubles tournament 

01/30/11 BILL SHUCK 246 $25.00(100 over average)  

01/30/11 RON WISE 300 

01/30/11 RICK BENNETT 737 $25.00(150 over set)  

01/31/11 JOSE BELTRAN 718 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/01/11 DAVY TRIGGS 791 $25.00 

02/02/11 DANNY WILES 299 $25.00 

02/02/11 DANNY WILES 782 $25.00 

02/02/11 MIKE BENEDICT 803 $50.00 

02/02/11 MIKE BENEDICT 803 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/02/11 SHANA GAVER 696 $25.00 

02/04/11 LYNZIE WOLFE 737 $50.00 

02/04/11 LYNZIE WOLFE 737 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/06/11 JAMES RICKETTS 300 

02/06/11 JAMES RICKETTS 827 $50.00 

02/06/11 JAMES RICKETTS 827 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/07/11 ROBERT “ The Wacker” HURD 783 $25.00 

02/08/11 GARLAND KNOBLOCK 788 $25.00 

02/09/11 JASON STOTLER 746 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/11/11 TERESA CROUSE 536 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/11/11 JOHN TORREY 266 $25.00(100 over average)  

02/11/11 JOHN TORREY 666 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/11/11 WAYNE “OZZY” LYONS 783 $25.00 

02/11/11 AARON DAVIS 299 

02/11/11 AARON DAVIS 824 $50.00 



02/11/11 JEREMY NAVE 805 

02/13/11 DIXIE ELLIS 300 $100.00 

02/13/11 DIXIE ELLIS 744 $50.00 

02/13/11 DIXIE ELLIS 300 $25.00(100 over average)  

02/13/11 ARTHUR KING 712 $25.00(150 over set) 

02/14/11 LOU WOOD 592 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/15/11 JEREMY NAVE 300 $100.00  

02/15/11 GLEN POFFENBERGER 781 $25.00  

02/16/11 COURTNEY REEDY 708 $50.00  

02/18/11 JIMMY TAYLOR 300 $100.00  

02/18/11 DAVE VULGAMOTT 299 $25.00  

02/18/11 BRAD WHIPP 299 $25.00  

02/20/11 JOHN SCHRINER 300 scratch doubles tournament  

02/20/11 DAVE VULGAMOTT 300 scratch doubles tournament  

02/20/11 WILLIAM STONER 730 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/20/11 TONY DAVENPORT 806 $50.00  

02/20/11 TONY DAVENPORT 806 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/20/11 BERT RHINAMAN 299 $25.00 

02/23/11 TRAVIS YEATES 300 

02/23/11 HEATHER PALMER 715 $50.00 

02/23/11 AARON DAVIS 815 

02/23/11 AARON DAVIS 815 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/25/11 LEWIS CLINE 300 

02/25/11 DAVE HARDESTY 300 

02/25/11 JOE WEYER 805 $50.00 

02/25/11 JOE WEYER 805 $25.00(150 over set)  

02/25/11 WAYNE “OZZY” LYONS 814 $50.00 

02/25/11 BOB BORNE JR. 782 $25.00 

02/26/11 RONALD SCOTT 265 $25.00(100 over average)  

02/26/11 DEBBIE WINSTON 697 $25.00 

02/26/11 AMBER SANDY 762 $50.00 

03/01/11 MIKE MAUS 300 $100.00 

03/02/11 CHRIS ROGERS 300 

03/02/11 ROBERT “The Wacker” HURD 299 $25.00 

03/04/11 JIMMY TAYLOR 300 

03/04/11 DAVE VULGAMOTT 300 $100.00 

03/04/11 BOB BORNE JR. 300 $100.00 

03/04/11 BILLY MOSER 775 $25.00 

03/04/11 CHRIS KEITH 791 $25.00 

03/04/11 CHRIS KEITH 791 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/04/11 AARON DAVIS 806 

03/05/11 ROB FUGATE 724 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/06/11 JAMES RICKETTS 804 

03/08/11 TOM YOUNG 794  

03/09/11 CHARLIE BLUBAUGH 300 $100.00  



03/10/11 MATT SMITH 666 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/11/11 ANDY SUMMERS 299 $25.00  

03/11/11 ANDY SUMMERS $25.00(100 over average)  

03/11/11 PATRICK SHIFLER 793 $25.00  

03/11/11 ROCKY BERGER 738 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/13/11 CATHY BOYD 681 $25.00  

03/15/11 VICTOR KLINE 300 $100.00  

03/15/11 poffenberger/young/hartman/johnson/young 3761 house & city record set men(5)  

03/17/11 BRANDON BOWERSOX 279 $25.00(100 over average)  

03/17/11 BRANDON BOWERSOX 708 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/17/11 CHERIE BUTTS 695 $25.00  

03/18/11 DONNA HELLER 701 $50.00  

03/20/11 TONY DAVENPORT 796 $25.00 

03/21/11 RON WISE 300 

03/21/11 JOSE BELTRAN 280 $25.00(100 over average)  

03/22/11 DAVY TRIGGS 300 

03/22/11 DAVY TRIGGS 806 

03/23/11 DANIEL SIRBAUGH 825 $50.00 

03/23/11 DANIEL SIRBAUGH 825 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/25/11 CHRIS WOLFE 299 $25.00 

03/26/11 BRAD PLUMER 708 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/27/11 RICHARD “NINK” MYERS 781 $25.00(150 over set) 

03/28/11 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 298 

03/28/11 JONATHAN MARTIN 717 $25.00(150 over set)  

03/29/11 OTIS BURDETTE 299 

03/29/11 JEREMY NAVE 299 

03/29/11 BILLY JOHNSON 790 $25.00 

03/31/11 FRANK MILLER 474 $25.00(150 over set)  

04/01/11 LISA CHURCHEY 677 $25.00 

04/06/11 RICKEY FRALEY 783 $25.00 

04/07/11 RANDY BODINE 300 $100.00 

04/07/11 PAUL VOSBURGH JR. 729 $25.00(150 over set)  

04/08/11 STEPHANIE VULGAMOTT 697 $25.00 

04/10/11 DIXIE ELLIS 279 $25.00 

04/10/11 MAYLON JONES 697 $25.00(150 over set) 

04/15/11 LEWIS CLINE 300 

04/15 11 LEWIS CLINE 794 $25.00 

04/15/11 BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 785 $25.00 

04/19/11 MARIE STEVENS 712 $50.00 

04/30/11 JESSE GUTEKUNST 300 $100.00  

06/30/11 BILLY JOHNSON 300 $100.00 

07/07/11 MARK COVER 785 $25.00 

07/14/11 BILLY JOHNSON 300 

07/14/11 BILLY JOHNSON 837 $50.00 

07/31/11 COURTNEY REEDY 702 $25.00(150 over set 



08/02/11 LEWIS CLINE 300 

08/02/11 LEWIS CLINE 299 

08/02/11 LEWIS CLINE 834 

08/02/11 LEWIS CLINE 834 $25.00(150 over set) 

 


